Powerful, ultra-slim
lamps
T5 High Output
Philips T5 HO lamps are environmentally-responsible, ultra-slim and have
extraordinary light output and longer life.
Benefits
• Reduces the impact on the environment with low mercury, energy efficiency, long
life, and less material.

ALTO UNP
White (WH) 3500 K 83 lm/W 5,000 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Designation
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
927993184022 54W/840 Min
Bipin T5 HO
ALTO UNP
Cool White
(CW)
4100 K 83 lm/W 5,000 lm
927993185022 F54T5/850/HO
/ALTO 40PK
Daylight 5000 K 80 lm/W 4,800 lm
927993186522 F54T5/865/HO
/ALTO 40PK
Cool
Daylight
6300 K 77 lm/W 4,650 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom)
Power
Consumption
927992183022 F24T5/830/HO/ALTO 40PK 0.295 A 22.5 W
927992183522 24W/835 Min Bipin T5 HO ALTO
UNP
0.295 A 22.5 W
927992184022 24W/841 Min Bipin T5 HO ALTO
UNP
0.295 A 22.5 W
927992683022 39W/830 Min Bipin T5 HO ALTO
UNP
0.325 A 38.0 W
927992683522 39W/835 Min Bipin T5 HO ALTO
UNP
0.325 A 38.0 W
927992684022 39W/841 Min Bipin T5 HO ALTO
UNP
0.325 A 38.0 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom)
Power
Consumption
927993183022 54W/830 Min Bipin T5 HO ALTO
UNP
0.455 A 54 W
927993183522 54W/835 Min Bipin T5 HO ALTO
UNP
0.455 A 54.1 W
927993184022 54W/840 Min Bipin T5 HO ALTO
UNP
0.455 A 54.1 W
927993185022 F54T5/850/HO/ALTO 40PK 0.455 A 54.1 W
927993186522 F54T5/865/HO/ALTO 40PK 0.455 A 54.1 W
T5 High Output
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any